
Tuesday, March 30QAPNEW PLYMOUTH7. OQam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory
9.15 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon
9.45 Michael Darlin10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Songs from Jo Stalford
6.45 Colonel X7.0 Come to the Square Dance7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Slow Beat
7.45 Bright and Breezy8.1 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Favourite Tangos: Mantovani’sOrchestra
10. 0 Song Album
10.30 Close down

OXA aoVVANGANUI1200 ke
7.0 am. Breakfast. Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 The Racing Harcourts
9.30 Manhunt945 Lady in Distress
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Hits of the Day
6.45 Victor Silvester’s Silver Strings7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.15 The Four Corners and the Seven

7.30 Julius La Rosa Entertains
7.45 The Tanner Sisters8.1 Actor’s Choice830 Hospital Hit Parade, selected by
McKenny Ward9.4 Wally Fryer and his Orchestra
9.15 Room 25
9.45 Ronnie Munro’s Orchestra: Quad-rilles
10. 0 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)
10.30 Close down

.

2XN 1340 )NELSON,,,, m.7.0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Shopping with Val
9.15 The Evil Lady
9.30 Housewives’ Requests |10. 0 Close down |

630 p.m. Likely Hit Paraders
6.45 Waltz Time Melodies7. 0 Trick Pianists
7.15 Junior Quiz: Do You Know? .(Studio)
7.30 Music for the Moderns

|8. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Alan Paterson) |

8.15 Stage and Screen Fan-Fare
8.45 The Pursuit of Happiness: Educa. |jon, a talk by J. E, Strachan (NZBS) |9.4 BBC Bandstand: The National|Youth Brass Band of Great Britain con- |ducted by Erie Ball, introduced by the|founder and first conductor of the Band, |
Dr, Denis Wright
9.32 Nights at the Opera10. 0 The World of. Jazz
10.30 Close down

:

CHRISTCHURCH
—690 kc. 434m

)7.57a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.34 Popular Classies * /

10. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to)
the Overseas News; Three Generations
10.30 Devotional Service
40.45 Music While You Work ;

41. 0. Cricket: N.Z. v.-The Rest. at Lan-{caster Park, Commentaries throughout
11.15 Betsy White1130 Richard Leibert (organ)
11.45 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

¥o p.m Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 #£=Mainly for Women: The (Glory ofAutumn, by Mrs. M. F. Peter (NZBS);
Book Review
2.30 Music While You Work ;3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Patrie, Op. 19 Bizet
Poeme, Op, 25 Chausson
Songs by Faure
Ballet Music: Sylvia Delibes
4. 0 Thomas L. Thomas
4.15 Latin Pattérn
4.30 The William Flynn Show5. 0 Melody Time ;5.15 Children’s Session: Books for YourLibrary
5.45 Richard Crean’s Orchestra6. 0 Listeners’ Requests
7.145 Addington Stock Market Report7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Tondon Symphony OrchestraPetite Suite de Concert

Coleridge-Taylor8. 0 Songs from the Shows8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)

9.30 Scottish Half Hour
10. O Stan Kenton and his Orchestra
10.30 Here’s Karl Hines at the Piano
10.45 The Dave Pell Octet
11.20 Close down

eSaleeConcert Hour5. Op
6. 0 "Diane Music
7. 0 London Studio Recital
Kathleen Long (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 2, No. 3 BeethovenNocturne No. 4 in A Field

(BBC)7.30 Frederick Grinke (violin) and the
Bova Neek String Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

Vaughan Williams7.47 Talk: Journey to Dovedale, by JimHenderson (NZBS)
8.:4 The City of Birmingham Orchestraconducted by George Weldon
Chanson cde Nuit
Chanson de Matin ‘ Elgar

8.410 The Tempest: An introduction bySarah Campion to the BBC World Theatreproduction at 9.0 "(NZBS)
8.16 Ballerina: Margot Fonteyn intro-duces ber own choice of music from the
ballets Nocturne and Les Patineurs
9. 0 BBC World Theatre: The Tempest:
hy William Shakespeare, produced by
taymond Raikes, with Norman Shelley as
Prospero, Louise Hutton as Miranda, andJohn Glen as Ferdinand
11. 0 Close down .

oy. TIMARU,1160 ke
7. Gam. Sahite. the Dav
9. 0 tioud Morning, Ladies9.15 The Deceiver9.30 Family Fortune ¢
9.45 Barbara Dale10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tunes for Early EveningFO With a Smile and a Song7.15 The Beau
7.30 Variety Fare
8. 0 Digger Reports8.10 ZB. Book Review (NZBS)
8.30 Ivan Rixon Singers
8.45 Prospecting for Beginners: Staking
a Claim, the fourth. talk by.W.-F. Heinz(NZBS)9.3 The London Baroque String Orehes-tra cOndueted by Karl Haas, with LionelSalter (harpsichord)Sinfonia in A Tartini

_ Chorus .and Chamber Orchestra of theDanish State Radio conducted by MogensWoldike
Coronation Anthem; Let Thy Hand BeStrengthened HandelThe London Baroque Ensemble

;

Adagio in B Flat Mozart
Members of the Danish State RadioSymphony OrchestraDivertimento in E Flat, K.252 Mozart9.35 Play: yale! tha by H, McNeish(NZ
10. 4 Old Timé Dance Music10.30 Close down

%;

:OL 2SREYMOUT
|
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Nancy Evans/10. O Devotional Service
10.18 At Home with Lionel Barrymore10.30 Music While You Work
|11. 0 Miss Billy11.12 Recital for Two
| 11.30 Let’s Look Back
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Piano Trio No. 1 in B, Op. 8 Brahms

| 2.30 Women’s session’ (Vera Moore)3.30 Popular Classics4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street4.12 From the Shows
4.30 The Andrews Sisters

| 4.45 Strike up the Band15. O Recent Releases5.15 Children’s session: Highwayman’sHill (BBC)
|
5.45 Clap Hands for Charlie Kunz
;}6. 0 Dad and Dave
|
7.15 Forest, Bird, Maori and Pioneer, by
E. L. Kehoe
7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
18. 0 imperishable Stories: The Rider on
: the White Horse, by Teodor Storm;
/ adapted by Oliver A, Gillespie (NZBS)
| 3.12 Rosita Serrano and Oswaldo Bercas
:
and nis Tipica Ensemble ;

|
8.30 Variety Digest

|

8.55 Stars to Steer By: the personalphilosophy of Leslie Cleveland of Horo-
rata (NZBS)
9.30 Secrets of Seotland Yard
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music

|} 10.30 Close down ° P

DUNEDIN
780 ke , 384 m.

9.35a.m. Music While You Work
: 10.10 Instrumental Interlude(10.20 Devotional Service

:

10.38 Light Musie Makers: ‘Clive Richard-

:

son ;

11. 0 Country Women’s Magazine of the
: Air: I’ve Been to Canada, the second talk
by Brenda Bell; Beauty on the. Farm,the second talk by Agricola11.35 Morning Proms2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists3.0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Modern English Composers
Capriol Stite Warlock
Dance Rhapsody No. 1 Delius
Symphony No,.6 in B Flat, Op. 63

Rubbra
4.30 From Stawe and Screen5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.15 Children’s session: InformationBureau; Jungle Doctor
5.45 In Merry Mood7.15 The Garden Club (J. Passmore)7.30 Listeners’ Requests11.20 \ Close down

AY( 900 DUNEDIN, , m.5.0 p.m. Concert Hour7i= Andre Navarra (cello) and theParis Conservatoire Orchestra :

ConcertoNo. 3 in A Cc. P. E. Bach7.23 Dessomw Choirs conducted by Paul
Boeppleber Geist Hilft Unsrer SchwachheitAur ach
Assumpta Est Maria Palestrina7.42 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Symphony No, 35 in D, K.385 (Haff- °
ner) Mozart8. 0 Iron From the North: A docu-mentaty about Canada’s iron flelds in(ngava and Labrador (CBC)859 = te gba Etudes, Op. 11, Nos. 1to
Louis Kentner (piano) ¢ ‘(Nos, 5 to 8 will be broadeast from4YC on April 7)
9.20 Roval Philharmonic OrchestraDance of the Seven Veils, Op. 54" R. Strauss
9.30 Modern American Humorists:Human Beasts and Beastly Humans-Will Cuppy — (NZBS)9.44 Contemporary American Composers:
Olga Burton (soprano)I Hear An Ariny
Sure on This Shining Night BarberOwen Jensen (piano)
Excursions, Op. 20 Barber
Olga Burton (soprano)
Monks and RaisinsNocturne Barber

(NZBS)
The Little Orchestra SocietySuite: Louisiana Story Thomson
The Pittsburgh Symphony. Orchestra
Symphony for Strings Schuman

11. 0 Close down

id

INVERCARGILL ,720 ke. 416 m,
9.35 a.m. Salon Music
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home; Hore Sectence
Talk; Questions of the Month; Family
Daze, Sketches of Family.Life, by JillunSquire; If You’re Waking Call Me Eariy(NZBS); Today in N.Z. History (NZBS)
11.30 Miniature Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Caravan Passes
2.15 Polish ComposersViolin Concerto No. 1 SzymanowskiBallade No. 4 in F Minor Chopin
Theme Varie Paderewski
0 ‘*homas L. Thomas (baritone)5 ano Parade
0 Music While You Work.
i?) Music Hall Memories5
0
Waltz Time
Jimmy Durante Entertains45 Band Music

5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Farm Without a Name (ABC); Hob-bies Night
(5.45 Music for the Tea Hour ;

7.15 Farm and Country: Lorneville StockMarket Report; Lincoln College and its
_ Work with Cattle, by M. Hollard
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Russian ComposersThe Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by Nicolai Malko
Jota Aragonesa Glinka
9.39 Noel Mewton-Wood (piano), withthe Winterthur Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Walter Goehr‘ Concerto No, 2 in G, Op, 44Tchaikovski
10.13 The Paris Conservatoire Orches-tra conducted by. Ernest Ansermet
Symphonic Suite: Scheherezade

Rimsky-Korsakov11.20 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, March 29
KINDERGARTEN SONG AND

STORY
SONGS: There Was a Little Dog;
Jack and Jill; Baa Baa Black
Sheep.
STORY: Peter Rabbit Has the
Earache.

>
9.4 a.m., Thursday, April 1
ACTIVITY: A _ Ring-a-Ring-o’-
Roses, Walking, Jumping, Clap-
ping, Drumming, Running.
SONGS: Baa Baa Black Sheep;
There Was.a Little Dog; Jack
and Jill.
STORY: A Story About a Duck-
ling.‘FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Making a’ Scrap-
book.
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made from the very finest
tobacco, for perfect pleasure
whether you prefer plain, cork
ivory or filter tips.
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